Quadrupoles and Components for
Cluster Analysis, Nanoscale Particles
Hiden Analytical manufacturers high-mass range quadrupole mass
spectrometers and sampling inlets for advanced materials science
research, including the analysis of nanoscale particles and clusters.
Quadrupoles and Components for Cluster Analysis, Nanoscale Particles
Clusters and nanoparticles can be generated from
a variety of sources, such as electrospray ionisation, laser
evaporation and magnetron sputtering and at pressures
from sub-millibar to atmospheric. The quadrupole mass
fi lter plays a key role in the transport and mass selection
of these ions, as it possesses suffi  cient mass resolution
and a 100% duty cycle. The production of size-selected
clusters is used for two main applications, cluster
deposition and spectroscopy.
For special applications, such as removal of neutrals
and photons in spectroscopy prior to characterisation in
an ion trap with x-rays, high transmission ion redirection
components are required. For these cases, Hiden
Analytical off ers customized Beam Defl ectors & Transfer
Quadrupoles with up to 20 mm rod diameter (DLS-20).
Cluster Analysis with Hiden Analytical
The upper mass limit of a Quadrupole fi lter is severely
constrained by the demand for RF Power that accompanies
Key Features

Rod
Length
mm
Min
mass
Max
mass
Frequency
MHz
Relative
Transmission
Measured
at mass M/∆M Mass/
amu mA/torr
Q1000-T 581000 3F9-1000 9 256 1 1,000 1.60 43% 40 1,200 40 0.3
Q DLS-1000-T 581040 DLS-20 20 312 1 1,000 0.82 65% 40 1,800 40 1
Q2500-T 581025 3F9-2500 9 256 1 2,500 1.00 39% 40 1,500 40 0.2
Q DLS-4000-T 581045 DLS-20 20 312 10 4,000 0.40 65%* 4,000 1,500* 4,000 0.5*
Q5000-T 581050 3F9-5000 9 256 10 5,000 0.82 45% 5,000 2,500 5,000 0.1*
Q20000-T 581200 3F9-20000 9 256 100 20,000 0.40 10%* 20,000 1,000* 20,000 0.05*
                                                                  QUADRUPOLE MASS SPECTROMETERS PERFORMANCE FOR HIGHER MASS RANGES
Quad Features with

mm
Rod
Length
mm
Min
mass
Max
mass
Frequency
MHz
Relative
Transmission
Measured
at mass M/∆M Mass/
amu mA/torr
EPIC 1000 571009 3F9-1000 9 256 1 1,000 1.60 43% 40 1,200 40 0.3
DLS-1000 572605 DLS-20 20 312 1 1,000 0.82 65% 40 1,800 40 1
EPIC 2500 482509 3F9-2500 9 256 1 2,500 1.00 39% 40 1,500 40 0.2
DLS-4000 572606 DLS-20 20 312 10 4,000 0.40 65%* 4,000 1,500* 4,000 0.5*
EPIC 5000 485059 3F9-5000 9 256 10 5,000 0.82 45% 5,000 2,500 5,000 0.1*
EPIC 20000 485060 3F9-20000 9 256 100 20,000 0.40 10%* 20,000 1,000* 20,000 0.05*
TRANSFER QUADRUPOLE MASS SPECTROMETERS PERFORMANCE FOR HIGHER MASS RANGES
Quad
System Confi guration & Options
                                                                  QUADRUPOLE MASS SPECTROMETERS PERFORMANCE FOR HIGHER MASS RANGES